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Feedback on Curriculum by Industry Person
21-22

Email *

gangulytrisha5@gmail.com

Stakeholder * *

Students
Alumni (previous year students)
Peers (Teachers from other Colleges)

(® Industry Person

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dT3szB7VemdvOvCbJIPBEI5-Z3180hGoeGzGA17Ukqw/edit#response=ACYDBNhuexsZk9YPSjRIGOtEuL1XY... 1/5
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Class & Course (for which feedback is given) *

FYBA English

FYBA CS

FYBCom BC

SYBA BC

SYBA English

TYBA English
(® MAPart|English

MA Part Il English

Name of Industry Personnel *

Trisha Chakraborty

Name of Industry *

S A Pharmachem

Designation *

Assistant Manager (Regulatory)

Name of Organization *

S A Pharmachem

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dT3szB7VemdvOvCbJIPBEI5-Z3180hGoeGzGA17Ukqw/edit#response=ACYDBNhuexsZk9YPSjRIGOtEuL1XY... 2/5
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Contact No *

9769428889

Do you think the present curriculum was/is relevant to the needs of industry? *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Don't know

Disagree

Do you think the present curriculum enhances the skills of the students *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum is relevant to the needs of the society *

Yes
No

May be

@ Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dT3szB7VemdvOvCbJIPBEI5-Z3180hGoeGzGA17Ukqw/edit#response=ACYDBNhuexsZk9YPSjRIOGOtEuL1XY...  3/5
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Do you think the present curriculum is up to date with current job requirements? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum is enough to meet the academic needs of the students *

Yes

No

@ May be

Neutral

According to you, is the current curriculum concise? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Would you like to suggest any add-on course or skill enhancement course? If yes, specify. *

None

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dT3szB7VemdvOvCbJIPBEI5-Z3180hGoeGzGA17Ukqw/edit#response=ACYDBNhuexsZk9YPSjRIGOtEUL1XY... 4/5
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Any other Suggestions *

This form was created inside RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1dT3szB7VemdvOvCbJIPBEI5-Z3180hGoeGzGA17Ukqw/edit#response=ACYDBNhuexsZk9YPSjRIGOtEuL1XY... 5/5


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Feedback on Curriculum by Peers 21-22

Email *

manisha@gncasc.org

Stakeholder *

Students
Alumni (previous year students)
@ Peers (Teachers from other Colleges)

Industry Person (Employers )

Subject for which feedback is given *

@ English

Communication Skills

Business Communication

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1K4P4yAmP_Icpn57vj4sDsr-U2fcd4dyQsglpR7Ygi9g/edit#response=ACYDBNjq48c0AMt-JzzG2rvRbOYEMMU...  1/5
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Class for which feedback is given *

® FYBA

SYBA
TYBA
MA Part |

MA Part I

Name of Teacher *

Dr. Manisha Patil

Designation *

Asst. Professor

Name of College *

Guru Nanak College

Department *

English

Contact No *

8454929155

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1K4P4yAmP_Icpn57vj4sDsr-U2fcd4dyQsglpR7Ygi9g/edit#response=ACYDBNjq48c0AMt-JzzG2rvRbOYEMMU...  2/5
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Do you think the present curriculum enhances the domain knowledge of the students? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum enhances the skills of the students? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum is relevant to the needs of the society? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1K4P4yAmP_Icpn57vj4sDsr-U2fcd4dyQsglpR7Ygi9g/edit#response=ACYDBNjq48c0AMt-JzzG2rvRbOYEMMU...  3/5
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Do you think the present curriculum is job/ industry/ market oriented ? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum is enough to meet the academic needs of the students? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

According to you, is the current curriculum concise? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Would you like to suggest any add-on course or skill enhancement course? If yes, Specify. *

Nil

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1K4P4yAmP_Icpn57vj4sDsr-U2fcd4dyQsglpR7Ygi9g/editf#response=ACYDBNjq48c0AMt-JzzG2rvRbOYEMMU...  4/5
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Any other Suggestions *

This form was created inside RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1K4P4yAmP_Icpn57vj4sDsr-U2fcd4dyQsglpR7Ygi9g/editf#response=ACYDBNjq48c0AMt-JzzG2rvRbOYEMMU...  5/5


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Feedback on Curriculum by Students 21-22

Email *

ramshashaikh01112002@rjcollege.edu.in

Stakeholder * *

(® Current batch Students
Alumni (previous year students)
Peers (Teachers from other Colleges)

Industry Person (Employers )

Academic Year ( Applies only for Students) *

2019-2020
2020-2021
® 20212022

ANY OTHER Year

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tdvrx75ONhQ7hnnHHPTVTWeHn6MLo8I0YD-_|1iUEel/edit#response=ACYDBNiT2nJKHAzudFnjefolWoy2KM...  1/4
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Program or Degree (Only for Students or Alumni) *

@ Bachelor of Arts
Masters of Arts
Law

Any other

Class (Only for Students) *

FYBA English Anc
SYBA English

(® TYBAENglish
MA Part | English

MA Part Il English

Do you think the present curriculum enhanced your skills? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tdvrx75ONhQ7hnnHHPTVTWeHn6MLo8I0YD-_|1iUEel/edit#response=ACYDBNiT2nJKHAzudFnjefolWoy2KM...  2/4
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Do you think the present curriculum updated your knowledge? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum is relevant to the needs of the society *

Yes

No

@ May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum is job/ industry/ market oriented *

Yes
No

May be

@ Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tdvrx75ONhQ7hnnHHPTVTWeHn6MLo8I0YD-_|1iUEel/edit#response=ACYDBNiT2nJKHAzudFnjefolWoy2KM...  3/4
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According to you, is the current curriculum concise *

Yes

Would you like to do any add-on course or skill enhancement course? If yes, specify. *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Any other suggestions *

No

This form was created inside RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tdvrx75ONhQ7hnnHHPTVTWeHn6MLo8I0YD-_|1iUEel/edit#response=ACYDBNiT2nJKHAzudFnjefolWoy2KM...  4/4


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Feedback on Curriculum for Alumni 21-22

Email *

siddiquishagufta29@gmail.com

Stakeholder * *

Students
@ Alumni (previous year students)
Peers (Teachers from other Colleges)

Industry Person (Employers )

Program or Degree *

Bachelor of Arts
@ Masters of Arts
Law

Any other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J2mmZFUUMqugq9WW-h3Q8bgwr4CuQPsU_LSUVOleEBk/edit#response=ACYDBNgKpZHvgr-IFMx3EgEND...  1/4
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Class for which feedback is given: *

FYBA

SYBA

TYBA English
MA Part |

® MAPartll

Name *

Shagufta Siddiqui

Year of passing *

2022

Contact No *

7021763272

Do you think the curriculum updated your knowledge? *

@® VYes

No
May be

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J2mmZFUUMqugq9WW-h3Q8bgwr4 CuQPsU_LSUVOleEBk/edit#response=ACYDBNgKpZHvgr-IFMx3EgEND...  2/4
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Do you think the curriculum enhanced your skills ? *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum is relevant to the needs of the society *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

Do you think the present curriculum is job/ industry/ market oriented *

@ Yes

No
May be

Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J2mmZFUUMqugq9WW-h3Q8bgwr4 CuQPsU_LSUVOleEBk/edit#response=ACYDBNgKpZHvgr-IFMx3EgEND...  3/4
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According to you, is the current curriculum concise? *

Yes

Would you like to do any add-on course or skill enhancement course? If yes, specify. *

No

Any Suggestions *

The syllabus they teach is upto mark. Teachers are amazing in the institution.

This form was created inside RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1J2mmZFUUMqugq9WW-h3Q8bgwr4 CuQPsU_LSUVOleEBk/edit#response=ACYDBNgKpZHvgr-IFMx3EgEND...  4/4
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